
Bideford AAC
Half Marathon Category Results
Sunday 2 March 2014

Overall Male

1 Shaun Antell 19 Bideford AAC 01:10:34

2 Kairn Stone 1094 Newham And Essex Beagles 01:11:08

3 Ronnie Richmond 640 Bideford AAC 01:11:14

4 Ian Gooding 921 Bideford AAC 01:13:33

5 Steve Gallienne 1117 Bideford AAC 01:14:32

Overall Female

1 Serane Stone 737 Tiverton Harriers 01:21:04

2 Eleanor Davis 201 Newquay Road Runners 01:24:56

3 Isobel Wykes 1026 Truro Running Club 01:25:39

4 Anne Luke 468 Tamar Trotters 01:25:51

5 Jasmine Finney 918 Bude Rats 01:27:13

U20 Female

1 Hannah Pimlott 1114 01:47:26

2 Amy Anstee 866 01:51:35

3 Megan Hughes 364 01:57:16

4 Lois Collins 1116 02:41:34

U20 Male

1 Levi Colvin 174 Bideford AAC 01:19:47

2 Daniel Costello 183 Hayle Runners 01:21:17

3 James Fay 251 01:22:34

4 Robbie Murray 543 Bideford AAC 01:34:28

5 Robert Lockyer 458 01:39:52

Senior Male

1 Shaun Antell 19 Bideford AAC 01:10:34

2 Kairn Stone 1094 Newham And Essex Beagles 01:11:08

3 Ronnie Richmond 640 Bideford AAC 01:11:14

4 Steve Gallienne 1117 Bideford AAC 01:14:32

5 Brendan Patton 567 Unattached 01:16:49

Senior Female

1 Eleanor Davis 201 Newquay Road Runners 01:24:56

2 Jasmine Finney 918 Bude Rats 01:27:13

3 Naomi Flanagan 259 South Devon Athletic Club 01:28:28

4 Rebecca Mingo 518 Bere Alston Trekkers 01:29:49

5 Jessica Buscombe 136 St Austell Running Club 01:32:41

V35 Female

1 Serane Stone 737 Tiverton Harriers 01:21:04

2 Isobel Wykes 1026 Truro Running Club 01:25:39

3 Helen Anthony 20 Teignbridge Trotters 01:29:42

4 Faye Toms 770 Hayle Runners 01:30:11

5 Emma Lake 436 Erme Valley Harriers 01:35:46
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V40 Male

1 Ian Gooding 921 Bideford AAC 01:13:33

2 Gary Suggate 742 Bideford AAC 01:19:02

3 Gary Vernon 1039 Unaffliated 01:19:25

4 Daryl Tarquin Milford 514 Teignbridge Trotters 01:20:19

5 Scott Abraham 2 Hayle Runners 01:21:05

V40 Female

1 Carol Randall 625 Mounts Bay Harriers 01:27:41

2 Mandy Wheeler 1044 South West Road Runners 01:32:28

3 Janet Sealy 677 Unattached 01:33:13

4 Charlotte Bennett 61 Hayle Runners 01:34:42

5 Rose Partridge 976 Tiverton Harriers 01:35:13

V45 Male

1 Stuart Hall 1079 Dartmouth Amateur Athletic Club 01:15:55

2 Martin Colwill 891 Bideford AAC 01:18:11

3 Mark Lynch 472 Plymstock Road Runners 01:21:50

4 Steve Babb 31 Newquay Road Runners 01:22:54

5 Paul Carter 144 Okehampton Running Club 01:22:58

V45 Female

1 Emma Murray 541 St Austell Running Club 01:33:50

2 Jaine Swift 1000 Erme Valley Harriers 01:34:02

3 Julie Payne 568 Honiton Running Club 01:34:36

4 Joanna Edwards 231 Erme Valley Harriers 01:38:27

5 Steph Olliffe 974 Torrington Aac 01:41:33

V50 Male

1 Alan Ryder 663 Plymouth Musketeers Running Club 01:17:34

2 Steven Wherry 818 Cornwall Athletic Club 01:19:00

3 Lance Mason 961 01:21:14

4 Tim Vialls 1013 South West Road Runners 01:21:45

5 Kerry Roberts 983 Tiverton Harriers 01:23:43

V50 Female

1 Diane Roy 1103 01:33:54

2 Jacki Woon 852 Teignbridge Trotters 01:38:23

3 Kathryn Hough 354 South West Road Runners 01:38:28

4 Claire Campbell 137 South Molton Strugglers 01:39:34

5 Debbie Bidmead 66 Tiverton Harriers 01:42:00

V55 Male

1 Barrie Cardew 139 Carn Runners 01:24:49

2 Steve Rawson 628 Truro Running Club 01:28:58

3 Derek Page 1069 South Molton Stugglers 01:30:06

4 Mark Andrews 864 East Cornwall Harriers 01:31:34

5 Simon Webber 809 East Cornwall Harriers 01:31:49

V55 Female

1 Anne Luke 468 Tamar Trotters 01:25:51

2 Janet Brown 108 Bitton Road Runners 01:39:53

3 Angela Brothers 104 Plymstock Road Runners 01:44:45

4 Kate Howitt 359 Torbay Athletic Club 01:47:10

5 Jane Jackson 935 Okehampton Running Club 01:47:48
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V60 Male

1 Allan Herdman 929 Tavistock Athletic Club 01:29:21

2 David King 423 South West Vets Ac 01:34:49

3 Tim Jones 939 North Devon Road Runners 01:35:52

4 Nicolas Pettit 580 Minehead Running Club 01:37:10

5 Mike Kestle 420 Newquay Road Runners 01:39:20

V60 Female

1 Mary Goodacre 289 Tamar Trotters 01:54:50

2 Mary Humphries 370 Tiverton Harriers 01:58:32

3 Lucy Payne 569 Teignbridge Trotters 01:59:34

4 Sheila Newman 544 Tamar Trotters 01:59:48

5 Evalyn Flanagan 258 02:00:20

V65 Male

1 Graham Newton 546 Axe Valley Runners 01:32:56

2 Doug Alsop 10 St. Austell Running Club 01:33:08

3 Brian Wiles 824 Launceston Road Runners 01:38:19

4 Terry Field 256 01:47:25

5 Patrick Mcguinness 505 North Devon Road Runners 01:51:03

V65 Female

1 Christine Le Flem 441 Bere Alston Trekkers 01:52:01

2 Anne Lucas 462 Torbay Athletic Club 01:56:45

3 Carla Shorrock 557 Unattached 01:59:39

4 Marie Jones 403 Dartmouth Amateur Athletic Club 02:01:20

5 Pamela Mcewan 503 Unattached 02:03:52

V70 Male

1 Trevor Williams 834 Tavistock Athletics Club 01:50:54

2 Keith Jeram 391 Crediton Running Network 01:58:00

3 John Gammon 1066 North Devon Road Runners 02:01:06

4 Eric Pope 597 ‐ 02:19:31

5 Ken Hawkins 321 Southampton Athletic Club 02:26:08

V75 Male

1 Mick Allen 7 Exmouth Harriers 02:07:23

2 Peter Mander 1033 Launceston Road Runners 02:10:30

3 Bob Westlake 815 Tamar Valley Hash Houise Harriers 02:10:53
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Club Male

1 Bideford AAC 19 Shaun Antell 01:10:34

1 Bideford AAC 640 Ronnie Richmond 01:11:14

1 Bideford AAC 921 Ian Gooding 01:13:33

1 Bideford AAC 1117 Steve Gallienne 01:14:32

2 Hayle Runners 1050 Jordan Morant 01:17:22

2 Hayle Runners 2 Scott Abraham 01:21:05

2 Hayle Runners 183 Daniel Costello 01:21:17

2 Hayle Runners 671 Richard Savage 01:24:48

3 Tamar Trotters 119 Daniel Budd 01:20:36

3 Tamar Trotters 857 Simon Yeo 01:21:57

3 Tamar Trotters 827 Alan Williams 01:24:39

3 Tamar Trotters 324 Billy Hayton 01:27:30

4 North Devon Road Runners 1101 Pete Sutton 01:22:08

4 North Devon Road Runners 765 Phillip Thorne 01:25:24

4 North Devon Road Runners 132 Gavin Burnside 01:27:08

4 North Devon Road Runners 1082 Dan Murdoch 01:27:12

5 Tiverton Harriers 920 Chris Gill 01:22:56

5 Tiverton Harriers 983 Kerry Roberts 01:23:43

5 Tiverton Harriers 247 Robin Ewings 01:26:10

5 Tiverton Harriers 703 Stephen Sirdefield 01:29:17

Club Female

0 Tiverton Harriers 737 Serane Stone 01:21:04

0 Tiverton Harriers 976 Rose Partridge 01:35:13

0 Tiverton Harriers 66 Debbie Bidmead 01:42:00

1 Erme Valley Harriers 1000 Jaine Swift 01:34:02

1 Erme Valley Harriers 436 Emma Lake 01:35:46

1 Erme Valley Harriers 231 Joanna Edwards 01:38:27

2 Teignbridge Trotters 20 Helen Anthony 01:29:42

2 Teignbridge Trotters 852 Jacki Woon 01:38:23

2 Teignbridge Trotters 243 Tracy Elphick 01:41:53

3 South West Road Runners 1044 Mandy Wheeler 01:32:28

3 South West Road Runners 354 Kathryn Hough 01:38:28

3 South West Road Runners 39 Katy Balch 01:41:25

4 Tamar Trotters 468 Anne Luke 01:25:51

4 Tamar Trotters 248 Rebecca Ezra 01:41:14

4 Tamar Trotters 304 Rhiannon Halliday 01:45:30
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